EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20250722
PAGE 1
TUFFLITE IPX
Industrial NEMA-Rated LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

against corrosion; and that will be undamaged by the external
formation of ice on the enclosure.
CERTIFICATION
	� Designed and listed for use in NEMA 4X and IP66 applications
	� BAA Compliant
	� CSA C22.2 No.141 performance certified
	� Listed to UL 924, meets NFPA 101 Life Safety Code,
NFPA 70-NEC and OSHA requirements
WARRANTY
	� 3 year limited warranty - view complete warranty terms online
at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
MODEL VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
90 MIN 2 HRS 3 HRS 4 HRS
IPX2E18 6 18 13 9 6
IPX2N22 6 22 16 11 8
IPX2E27 6 27 20 14 10
IPX2E36 6 36 27 18 13
IPX2N42 6 42 31 21 15
IPX2E60 6 60 45 30 23
IPX4E36 12 36 27 18 13
IPX4E60 12 60 45 30 23
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20250722
PAGE 2